
Support Services

Local Support

holyangelsirs.ca

1.866.925.4419

1.855.242.3310

1.866.585.0445

1.888.668.6810

1.800.232.7301

1.866.332.2322

1.877.303.2642

1.833.456.4566

1.800.668.6868

National Indian Residential School Crisis Line

Hope for Wellness

Wellness Together Canada, for Adults

Wellness Together Canada, for Youth

Non-Insured Health Benefits Program

Addiction Helpline

Mental Health Help Line

Suicide Prevention Line

Kids Help Phone

Nunee Health Centre

Nunee Wellness

Nunee Wellness On-Call

SOS Crisis Line

Text HOME to 741741

780.697.3650

780.697.3900

587.646.2072

780.743.4357


