

Local Support

Nunee Health Centre	780.697.3650
Nunee Wellness	780.697.3900
Nunee Wellness On-Call	587.646.2072
SOS Crisis Line	780.743.4357
Text HOME to 741741	

Support Services

National Indian Residential School Crisis Line	1.866.925.4419
Hope for Wellness	1.855.242.3310
Wellness Together Canada, for Adults	1.866.585.0445
Wellness Together Canada, for Youth	1.888.668.6810
Non-Insured Health Benefits Program	1.800.232.7301
Addiction Helpline	1.866.332.2322
Mental Health Help Line	1.877.303.2642
Suicide Prevention Line	1.833.456.4566
Kids Help Phone	1.800.668.6868